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County Estimates:  Utah Mink Pelts Produced 2003-2004
Females Bred to Produce Kits 2004 and 2005

District and County
Pelts Produced Females Bred to Produce Kits

2003 2004 2004 2005
Number Number Number Number

Northern
      Cache
      Morgan
      Salt Lake
    Total

Central
      Utah
    Total

Eastern
      Summit
    Total

State
    Total

68,000
99,000
34,000

201,000

326,000
326,000

63,000
63,000

590,000

55,000
98,000
40,000

193,000

327,000
327,000

60,000
60,000

580,000

14,500
25,800
8,300

48,600

79,400
79,400

15,000
15,000

143,000

13,700
24,900
10,500
49,100

85,900
85,900

15,000
15,000

150,000


